
Ressort Pistole

35 Pistole Präzision Pistole Seriefeuer 2 1 10 15

Rang Name Vorname Lizenznr. Jg Alt.Kat RF/OP Punkte RF/OP Punkte Total KA E KA Spez KK 8 KK 10 Verein
1 Stous Alexandre 512863 1978 E/S RF 94 RF 98 192 1 PS Baar
2 Klische Michael 211001 1979 E/S OP 95 OP 94 189 X SS-UOV Zug
3 Peter Michael 214249 1983 E/S OP 94 OP 95 189 X SS-UOV Zug
4 Giger Martin 301284 1963 V RF 92 RF 95 187 1 SSV Cham-Ennetsee
5 Röthlisberger Martin 593908 1972 E OP 90 OP 97 187 1 PSAEM
6 Erni Roland 100514 1972 E/S RF 90 RF 96 186 1 PS Baar
7 Fröhlich Lukas 200926 1978 E OP 88 OP 98 186 1 SSV Cham-Ennetsee
8 Nussbaumer Lukas 549267 1994 E RF 91 RF 95 186 1 PSAEM
9 Iten Thomas 228086 1948 SV RF 91 RF 94 185 1 SG Stadt Zug

10 Zemp Jakob 214862 1954 SV RF 89 RF 94 183 1 SG Stadt Zug
11 Roshardt René 115795 1966 S RF 87 RF 96 183 1 SG Stadt Zug
12 Kurz Andreas 172753 1969 E/S RF 85 RF 98 183 1 PS Baar
13 Amstutz Alex 210996 1956 V OP 88 OP 93 181 1 PS Baar
14 Nussbaumer Peter 214920 1964 S OP 87 OP 94 181 1 PSAEM
15 Peyer Markus 744842 1967 E/S RF 85 RF 96 181 1 PS Baar
16 O'Sullivan Barry 947824 1967 S OP 87 OP 93 180 1 PSAEM
17 Koch Heinz 209593 1964 V OP 89 OP 90 179 X SS-UOV Zug
18 Blaser Rolf 795570 1960 V OP 91 OP 86 177 X SS-UOV Zug
19 Regli Thomas 189937 1964 V RF 81 RF 95 176 1 SG Stadt Zug
20 Haller Rudolf 174690 1952 SV OP 79 OP 95 174 X SS-UOV Zug
21 Iten Doris 218882 1954 SV OP 82 OP 91 173 1 PS Baar
22 Grüter Barbara 460367 1959 V OP 92 OP 81 173 1 PS Baar
23 Widmer Roger 780627 1962 V OP 78 OP 93 171 X SS-UOV Zug
24 Buzzi Andreas 989699 1962 V OP 81 OP 89 170 1 PSAEM
25 Stehli Alex 331731 1965 E/S OP 78 OP 90 168 1 PS Baar
26 Schryber Heinz 277873 1959 V OP 74 OP 92 166 X SS-UOV Zug
27 Hübscher Wilhelm 218874 1944 SV OP 72 OP 86 158 1 PS Baar
28 Rimkus Audrius 3926 1974 S OP 63 OP 95 158 1 SSV Cham-Ennetsee
29 Sprenger Thomas 14209 1981 E/S RF 68 RF 88 156 PS Baar
30 Gross Bernhard 835854 1952 SV RF 79 RF 76 155 PS Baar
31 Jung Zuzana 298484 1959 V OP 75 OP 80 155 PS Baar
32 Nieto Stefan 917425 1966 E/S OP 69 OP 82 151 PS Baar
33 Meyer Bruno 218274 1945 SV OP 68 OP 71 139 PS Baar
34 Andermatt Ivo 116670 1978 E/S OP 54 OP 60 114 PS Baar
35 Zoller Harry 329576 1964 V OP 80 OP 0 80 SS-UOV Zug
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Ressort Pistole

38 Pistole Präzision Pistole Seriefeuer 2 4 6 19

Rang Name Vorname Lizenznr. Jg Kat FP-RF-OP Punkte FP-RF-OP Punkte Total KA Einf. KA Spez KK 8 KK 10 Verein
1 Boschi Marco 459152 1966 E FP 96 RF 94 190 1 SG Stadt Zug
2 Kurz Andreas 172753 1969 E/S RF 97 RF 92 189 1 PS Baar
3 Merz Armin 214919 1962 V OP 96 OP 92 188 1 PSAEM
4 Peyer Markus 744842 1967 E/S RF 95 RF 91 186 1 PS Baar
5 Nussbaumer Peter 214920 1964 V OP 91 OP 94 185 1 PSAEM
6 Fröhlich Lukas 200926 1978 E RF 96 RF 87 183 1 SSV Cham-Ennetsee
7 Röthlisberger Martin 593908 1972 E OP 89 OP 91 180 1 PSAEM
8 Zemp Jakob 214862 1954 SV FP 92 RF 87 179 1 SG Stadt Zug
9 Roshardt René 160934 1966 E FP 89 RF 90 179 1 SG Stadt Zug

10 Erni Roland 100514 1972 E/S FP 93 RF 86 179 1 PS Baar
11 O'Sullivan Barry 947824 1967 S OP 86 OP 92 178 1 PSAEM
12 Peter Michael 214249 1983 E/S OP 84 OP 94 178 X SS-UOV Zug
13 Iten Thomas 228086 1948 SV RF 91 RF 86 177 1 SG Stadt Zug
14 Koch Heinz 209593 1964 V OP 86 OP 91 177 X SS-UOV Zug
15 Gabriel Ruedi 293710 1966 S OP 87 OP 90 177 1 PSAEM
16 Giger Martin 301284 1963 V RF 88 RF 88 176 1 SSV Cham-Ennetsee
17 Späni Cynthia 984196 1981 S OP 91 OP 84 175 1 PSAEM
18 Grüter Barbara 460367 1959 V OP 83 OP 89 172 1 PS Baar
19 Quadrelli Bruno 228158 1954 SV OP 82 OP 89 171 1 SG Stadt Zug
20 Blaser Rolf 795570 1960 V OP 84 OP 87 171 X SS-UOV Zug
21 Haller Rudolf 174690 1952 SV OP 84 OP 83 167 x SS-UOV Zug
22 Amstutz Alex 210996 1956 V OP 84 OP 82 166 1 PS Baar
23 Klische Michael 211001 1979 E/S OP 80 OP 86 166 X SS-UOV Zug
24 Nussbaumer Konrad 214921 1948 SV OP 83 OP 82 165 1 PSAEM
25 Geissmann Robert 210153 1949 SV RF 87 RF 78 165 1 SSV Cham-Ennetsee
26 Kraemer Conradin 122734 1981 E OP 80 OP 85 165 1 PSAEM
27 Mosimann Urs 907293 1964 V OP 87 OP 77 164 X SS-UOV Zug
28 Regli Thomas 189937 1964 V FP 83 RF 79 162 SG Stadt Zug
29 Repplinger Fabian 18139 1988 E OP 77 OP 85 162 1 SG Stadt Zug
30 Uhr Cornelia 15229 1960 V OP 82 OP 76 158 1 PSAEM
31 Iten Doris 218882 1954 SV OP 79 OP 78 157 1 PS Baar
32 Nussbaumer Ruth 214923 1965 S RF 80 RF 77 157 PSAEM
33 Reichenbach Hansrued 115795 1951 SV RF 78 RF 72 150 SG Stadt Zug
34 Gross Bernhard 835854 1952 SV RF 67 RF 82 149 1 PS Baar
35 Buzzi Andreas 989699 1962 V OP 73 OP 73 146 PSAEM
36 Nieto Stefan 917425 1966 E/S OP 60 OP 80 140 PS Baar
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37 Stehli Alex 331731 1965 E/S OP 74 OP 60 134 PS Baar
38 Andermatt Ivo 116670 1978 E/S OP 42 OP 29 71 PS Baar
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